Anilox Roller Industrial Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine Anilox Cleaner For
Printing
Basic Information
China
skymen/OEM
CE/FCC/RHoS/REACH
JP-1144W
1 unit

ore products please visit us on skym
enultrasonic.com
O
ur Product Introduction
The whole set machine including:
1* cleaning machine
1* lid
1* basket
Similar models with different tank volume:
Model
Tank size Volume Ultrasonic
Power
Heating
Power Transducer
L*W*H (mm) (L) (W) (W) (pcs)
JP-120ST 500X300X250 38L 600W 1500W 12pcs
JP-180ST 500X350X300 53L 900W 1500W 18pcs
JP-240ST 550X400X350 77L 1200W 3000W 24pcs
JP-300ST 550X450X400 99L 1500W 4500W 30pcs
JP-301ST 800X300X400 96L 1500W 4500W 30pcs
JP-360ST 600X500X450 135L 1800W 4500W 36pcs
JP-480ST 700X500X500 175L 2400W 6000W 48pcs
JP-600ST 800X600X550 246L 3000W 6000W 60pcs
JP-720ST 1000X600X600 360L 3600W 9000W 72pcs
JP-1108ST 1000X900X600 540L 5400W 18000W 108pcs
JP-1144ST 1200X1000X800 960L 7200W 27000W 144pcs
FAQ
How about after sales services?
12 months warranty for SKYMEN ultrasonic cleaner. Any technical problem during warranty time, free replacement parts will
be sent to your door. And technical support is also available after 1 year.